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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

8:00 Washago Lions
Pancake Breakfast

12:00 Washago
Lions July 1st live
music, Beer Garden
and BBQ

7

10:30 Community
Days at the
Coldwater
Canadiana Heritage
Museum

10:30 Community
Days at the
Coldwater
Canadiana Heritage
Museum

6:00 Municipal and
School Board
Election 2022: In-
person Candidate
Information
Sessions

10

11

12

13

14

10:30 Community
Days at the
Coldwater
Canadiana Heritage
Museum

15

16

10:00
Woodrow
Family Farm
Day (formerly
Heritage Day)
at the
Coldwater
Museum

17

18

19

20

21

10:30 Community
Days at the
Coldwater
Canadiana Heritage
Museum

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10:30 Community
Days at the
Coldwater
Canadiana Heritage
Museum

5:00 12th Edition of
the Coldwater
Steampunk Festival

29

30

31
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