July 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 8:00 Washago Lions Pancake Breakfast 12:00 Washago Lions July 1st live music, Beer Garden and BBQ	2
3	4	5	6	7 10:30 Community Days at the Coldwater Canadiana Heritage Museum 10:30 Community Days at the Coldwater Canadiana Heritage Museum 6:00 Municipal and School Board Election 2022: Inperson Candidate Information Sessions	8	9
10	11	12	13	14 10:30 Community Days at the Coldwater Canadiana Heritage Museum	15	16 10:00 Woodrow Family Farm Day (formerly Heritage Day) at the Coldwater Museum
17	18	19	20	21 10:30 Community Days at the Coldwater Canadiana Heritage Museum	22	23
24	25	26	27	28 10:30 Community Days at the Coldwater Canadiana Heritage Museum 5:00 12th Edition of the Coldwater Steampunk Festival	29	30
31						